Morah Carol’s Place at Or VeShalom
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 / 5785-86

AUGUST:
Monday, August 11"
Wednesday, August 20"

SEPTEMBER:
Monday, September 1*

Monday, September 22"
Tuesday, September 23™
Wednesday, September 24"

OCTOBER:
Wednesday, October 1*
Thursday, October 2™

Monday, October 6™
Tuesday, October 7%
Wednesday, October 8"

Monday, October 13"
Tuesday, October 14"
Wednesday, October 15"

NOVEMBER:

Wednesday, November 26"
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28"

DECEMBER:
Friday, December 5

Monday, December 22" —
Friday, January 2™

JANUARY:
Monday, January 5"
Monday, January 19"

FEBRUARY:
Monday, February 16"

MARCH:
Tuesday, March 3™
Wednesday, March 4™

APRIL:

Monday, March 30""- Friday, April 10*

Monday, April 13™

MAY:
Friday, May 22™
Monday, May 25

First Day of School

Curriculum Night(ADULTS ONLY)

Labor Day

Erev Rosh Hashanah
Rosh Hashanah
Rosh Hashanah

Erev Yom Kippur
Yom Kippur

Erev Sukkot
Sukkot
Sukkot

Hoshana Raba

Shemini Atzeret
Simchat Torah

Erev Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Break

OVS Bazaar
Building Closed

Mid Winter Break

SCHOOL RESUMES
Martin Luther King Day

Presidents’ Day

Erev Purim
Purim

Pesach/Spring Break
SCHOOL RESUMES

Last Day of School
Memorial Day

School Opens
7-9PM

School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School OPEN
School Closed

School Closed

3:00PM Dismissal

School Closed

School Closed
School OPEN

School Closed



